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Basics of Electronic Product Design Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc
Basics of Embedded C and 
Micro controllers

RTOS fundamentals

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

26-06-2023 

DIR-V based Embedded 
System Design

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

IoT Advanced

IoT fundamentals

Python Programming for Beginners

Course Name Target Audience Start Date

+91 9446711666

X,XI,XII

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

JUNE 2023

Fee per course : Rs.250
Duration : 5 Days (2 hrs / day)

Basics of FPGA Programming

9

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

Diploma/B.Tech./BSc

19-06-2023 

19-06-2023 

19-06-2023 
26-06-2023 

26-06-2023 

26-06-2023 

26-06-2023 

Python for Embedded Applications


